Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025
Room timetable - ENG PG Lecture Room (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Postgraduate, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]
\évszsV:LSZ2W1- Course: PGSC 2014 Course: PENG 6012
> ~12 Staff: BLAKE,Oshaine; HOSEIN,Natali¢; Staff: SINGH,Paul
(U [=12] OSMAN,Ariana Room: ENG PG Lecture Room
Course: Room: ENG PG Lecture Room
© PGSC 1005
cC Staff:
(@) BLAKE,
2 Oshaine
Room:
ENG PG
Lecture
Room
Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Postgraduate, Wks S2W7-S2W8, S2W10-S2W12 [:35]
> Course: PGSC 3013 Course: PGSC 2002 Course: PENG 6025
(U Staff: VINCENT,Hasley Staff: ALI NANDLAL,Jo-Ann Staff: HASSANALI,Hamid
ro) Room: ENG PG Lecture Room Room: ENG PG Lecture Room Room: ENG PG Lecture Room
7)) Postgraduate, Wks S2W1,
Q S2W4-S2W6 [=4]
- Course: PENG 6025
= Staff: HASSANALI,Hamic
Room: ENG PG Lecture
Room
Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Lecture, Wks S2W1- Postgraduate, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]
- Course: PGSC 3008 S2wi2 [=12] Course: PENG 6008
O Staff: RUSSELL,Allan Course: PGSC 1001 Staff: SINGH,Paul
Room: ENG PG Lecture Room Staff: BABOOLAL, Room: ENG PG Lecture Room
; Anastasia
Room: ENG PG Lecture
Room
Lecture, Wks S2W1-
- S2W12 [=12]
c Course: PGSC 1005
I_ Staff: BLAKE,Oshaine
Room: ENG PG Lecture
Room
Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]
‘e ||course: PGSC 3014 Course: PGSC 2008
LL ||Staff: HOSEIN,Natalie; RAMBARAN,Varendra Staff: RUDDER,Mark

Room: ENG PG Lecture Room

Room: ENG PG Lecture Room
L L

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 12:06:45 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - ENG PG Lecture Room (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 12:06:45 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




