Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Room timetable - ENG PG Lecture Room (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday			Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 1005 Staff: BLAKE, Oshaine Room: ENG PG Lecture Room			Course: PGS Staff: BLAKI OSMAN,Aria	E,Oshaine; HC	SEIN,Natalie	Course: PEN Staff: SING			[2]		
Tuesday		Course: PGS Staff: VINCE				Course: PGS Staff: ALI NA	is S2W1-S2W SC 2002 ANDLAL,Jo-Ar PG Lecture R	nn .	Course: PEN Staff: HASS		Postgradua S2W4-S2W Course: PEN	IG 6025 ANALI,Hamic		
Wed	Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 3008 Staff: RUSSELL,Allan Room: ENG PG Lecture Room				Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 1001 Staff: BABOOLAL, Anastasia Room: ENG PG Lecture Room			Postgraduate, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: PENG 6008 Staff: SINGH,Paul Room: ENG PG Lecture Room						
Thu	Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 1005 Staff: BLAKE,Oshaine Room: ENG PG Lecture Room													
Fri	Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 3014 Staff: HOSEIN,Natalie; RAMBARAN,Varendra Room: ENG PG Lecture Room					Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: PGSC 2008 Staff: RUDDER,Mark Room: ENG PG Lecture Room								

Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Room timetable - ENG PG Lecture Room (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														